Participant Contact Information
	State
	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Illinois
	Patty Broers  
	217-782-3547
	patricia.broers@illinois.gov

	Kansas
	Dick McReynolds
	785-291-3841
	dick@ks.dot.org

	Minnesota
	Alan Rindels
	651-366-3779
	alan.rindels@dot.state.mn.us

	South Dakota
	Dave Huft
	605-773-3358
	dave.huft@state.sd.us

	Wisconsin
	Pat Casey
	608-261-8198
	pat.casey@dot.state.wi.us

	California
	Nick Burmas
	916-616-9120
	nick_burmas@dot.ca.gov

	FHWA
	Timothy Barkley
	202.366.6836
	timothy.barkley@fhwa.gov

	Ohio
	Monique Evans
	614-728-6048
	monique.evans@dot.state.oh.us

	Texas
	Rick Collins
	512-465-7632
	rcollins@dot.state.tx.us

	Washington
	Leni Oman
	360-705-7974
	omanl@wsdot.wa.gov

	CTRE
	Shashi Nambisan
	515-294-5209
	shashi@iastate.edu

	CTRE
	Marcia Brink
	515-294-9480
	mbrink@iastate.edu

	Iowa
	Sandra Larson
	515-239-1205
	sandra.larson@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa 
	Ed Engle
	515-239-1382
	edward.engle@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa
	Carol Culver
	515-239-1208
	carol.culver@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa
	Mark Dunn
	515-239-1447
	mark.dunn@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa
	Ahmad Abu Hawash
	515-239-1393
	ahmad.abuhawash@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa
	Bob Younie
	515-239-1589
	bob.younie@dot.iowa.gov

	Iowa
	Tom Welch
	515-239-1267
	tom.welch@dot.iowa.gov

	FHWA-Iowa
	Becky Hiatt
	515-233-7321
	rebecca.hiatt@fhwa.gov


